2010 Bellin Run Corporate Challenge Final Participation Results

XX-Large Company (1500+ Employees) Employee Count
Team Oneida 139
Schneider National 131
Bellin Health 129
Brown County 70
Associated Bank 62
Aurora BayCare Medical Center (ABMC) 61
UnitedHealthcare 57
Humana 39
WS Packaging Group Inc. 24
Georgia Pacific 22
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans 12
X-Large Company (750-1499 Employees) Employee %
KI 11.78%
Procter & Gamble 8.63%
Northeast Wisconsin Technical College 7.07%
Paper Converting Machine Company 7.06%
ShopKo Stores Inc. 6.42%
Wisconsin Public Service Corporation 5.45%
Ameriprise Auto & Home Insurance 5.10%
West Business Services 4.67%
Green Bay YMCA 3.67%
Green Bay Packaging Inc. 3.22%
APAC Customer Services 2.85%
Pioneer Metal Finishing 2.13%
City of Green Bay 1.67%
Packaging Dynamics 1.36%
Tadych's Econo Foods 0.56%
Large Company (250-749 Employees) Employee %
LaForce Inc. 32.98%
Schwabe North America 14.93%
Green Bay Packers 11.76%
Schreiber Foods 9.80%
Belmark Inc. 9.11%
Ashwaubenon School District 8.62%
Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. 8.11%
Independent Printing Company 7.64%
Unified School District of DePere 7.56%
Bay Valley Foods 7.33%
Voith 6.12%

Page 1



2010 Bellin Run Corporate Challenge Final Participation Results

Mills Fleet Farm 5.97%
Shawano Medical Center 5.60%
Point Beach Nuclear Plant 5.59%
MEGTEC Systems 5.33%
Little Rapids Corporation 5.28%
Lakeside Foods 4.44%
Walgreens 4.00%
Saputo Cheese USA Inc. 3.89%
PMI Entertainment Group 3.83%
RRDonnelley Response Marketing Services 3.29%
Innovative Services, Inc. 3.00%
Division of Community Corrections 3.00%
Howard-Suamico School District 2.90%
Neenah Paper-Munising Mill 1.54%
Burger Boat Company 1.52%
Thermo Fisher Scientific 1.08%
Gulfstream 0.74%
Convergys Corporation 0.50%
Medium Company (125-249 Employees) Employee %
Foth 19.35%
Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources 16.92%
Wipfli LLP 15.28%
Dental Health Products 12.78%
Bay Towel 12.35%
Integrys Energy Services 12.22%
Bay Industries 9.50%
Tosca LTD 9.35%
The Konop Companies 8.57%
Algoma Hardwoods Inc. 7.80%
Manor Care 7.78%
MCL Industries Inc. 7.74%
Luther Home Skilled Nursing & Rehab 7.37%
Lords Dental Studio Inc. 7.06%
Green Bay Press-Gazette 6.73%
Tweet Garot 6.67%
WFRV-TV Channel 5 6.62%
Sanimax 6.10%
Green Bay Southwest High School 5.88%
Green Bay Professional Fire Fighters 5.38%
Valley Cabinet 5.10%
Valders Area School District 5.00%
WG&R Furniture 4.92%
Services Plus 4.57%

Page 2



2010 Bellin Run Corporate Challenge Final Participation Results

Encompass Early Education & Care 4.50%
KI-Manitowoc 3.78%
Cerebral Palsy Inc. 2.86%
YWCA of Green Bay - DePere 1.60%
Team Industries Inc. 1.25%
Aramark 0.80%
Small Company (50-124 Employees) Employee %
Beyond Abilities LLC 45.45%
Dental City 26.92%
McClone Insurance Group 23.73%
Liebmann Conway Olejniczak & Jerry 22.00%
Riverview School, Manitowoc 21.95%
Bay Tek Games, Inc. 21.15%
Greatland Corporation 18.00%
Schenck SC 17.74%
Macco's Floor Covering 16.36%
Bay Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Ltd 16.00%
PAI 15.70%
Cardiology Associates of Green Bay 15.00%
Rasmussen College 14.67%
Nicolet National Bank 12.99%
First National Bank-Fox Valley 12.90%
Wilson Middle School 12.28%
Mackinaws Grill & Spirits 12.00%
Feeco International 11.76%
CA Lawton Co 11.67%
State Farm Insurance Green Bay AFO 10.00%
City of Sturgeon Bay 9.84%
Lindquist Machine Corporation 9.33%
Wisconsin Converting, Inc. 9.26%
Benefit Advantage 9.18%
Dean Distributing Inc. 9.00%
Campbell Wrapper/Circle Packaging 9.00%
Cambiria Suites 8.89%
Klemm Tank Lines 8.75%
Johnson Bank/Johnson Insurance 8.55%
Deleers Inc. 8.47%
Leicht Transfer & Storage Co. 8.33%
ITT Technical Institute 8.14%
LDI Industries 8.00%
HC Miller 7.81%
ASPIRO Inc. 7.32%
Skyline Technologies 7.06%

Page 3



2010 Bellin Run Corporate Challenge Final Participation Results

Econo Foods Sturgeon Bay
Lloyd/Flanders Industries

Streu's Pharmacy/Bay Natural
Hudson-Sharp Machine Company
WBAY-TV Channel 2

Green Bay Metropolitan Sewerage District
Village of Ashwaubenon
Denmark State Bank

Econo Foods Clintonville
Seroogy's Chocolates

Howard Immel Inc.

Fox Converting

PDQ Manufacturing Inc.

REM Wisconsin

US Bank

Appleton Lathing Corporation

X-Small Company (10-49 Employees)
Hunters Edge Archery

Dairyland Veterinary Service

Weight Loss Green Bay

Raasch Associates Inc.

Brander Construction Technology Inc.
Energis High Voltage Resources, Inc.
Freedom House Ministries, Inc.
EzineArticles.com

Simply Organic Energy

VSI, LLC

Hornseth & Curless Dental

Center for Asthma & Allergy, Inc.
Somerville Architects & Engineers

St. Mark Evangelical Lutheran
Mishicot Dental

RICE Engineering, Inc.

Cleaning Systems Inc.

NEWisconsin MRI Center

Edlbeck Company

Green Bay Insurance Center

P&S Investment Company, Inc.
Robert E. Lee & Associates, Inc.
Colortech of Wisconsin Inc.
Women's Specialty Care

Optima Machinery Corporation

Wilco Cabinet Makers Inc.

Page 4

7.00%
6.67%
6.25%
5.33%
5.22%
5.00%
4.76%
4.76%
4.08%
4.00%
3.75%
3.33%
2.00%
2.00%
1.67%
0.00%

Employee %
73.68%
66.67%
63.64%
61.90%
58.33%
57.89%
53.85%
53.33%
50.00%
45.00%
42.86%
40.00%
38.10%
33.33%
31.25%
30.56%
29.41%
27.27%
26.92%
26.09%
24.00%
23.68%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
19.15%



2010 Bellin Run Corporate Challenge Final Participation Results

The Elite Group 19.05%
Arketype Inc. 18.52%
Counseling Associates of Door County LLP 18.18%
Cuddle Care 18.18%
Integrated Community Solutions 15.91%
OB-Gyn Associates 15.56%
Relative Values Investments 14.29%
Viking Electric Supply 11.63%
Dental Arts Associates of Green Bay Ltd. 10.53%
Employee Resource Center 10.34%
United Methodist Circuit (Bethany) 10.00%
Comedy City/Venture Theatre 10.00%
American Foundation of Counseling Services 9.09%
Brown County Cabinets 8.16%
Castle Sales Co. Inc. 6.67%
Two Rivers Police Department 6.67%
K Kelly Inc. 5.00%
Graybar Electric 4.08%
Trager for Congress 0.00%

Page 5



