XX-Large Company (1500+ Employees) Team Oneida Schneider National Bellin Health Brown County Associated Bank Aurora BayCare Medical Center (ABMC) UnitedHealthcare Humana WS Packaging Group Inc. Georgia Pacific Thrivent Financial for Lutherans	139 131 129 70 62 61 57 39 24 22 12
X-Large Company (750-1499 Employees) KI Procter & Gamble Northeast Wisconsin Technical College Paper Converting Machine Company ShopKo Stores Inc. Wisconsin Public Service Corporation Ameriprise Auto & Home Insurance West Business Services Green Bay YMCA Green Bay Packaging Inc. APAC Customer Services Pioneer Metal Finishing City of Green Bay Packaging Dynamics Tadych's Econo Foods	Employee % 11.78% 8.63% 7.07% 7.06% 6.42% 5.45% 5.10% 4.67% 3.67% 3.22% 2.85% 2.13% 1.67% 1.36% 0.56%
Large Company (250-749 Employees) LaForce Inc. Schwabe North America Green Bay Packers Schreiber Foods Belmark Inc. Ashwaubenon School District Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. Independent Printing Company Unified School District of DePere Bay Valley Foods Voith	Employee % 32.98% 14.93% 11.76% 9.80% 9.11% 8.62% 8.11% 7.64% 7.56% 7.33% 6.12%

5.97%
5.60%
5.59%
5.33%
5.28%
4.44%
4.00%
3.89%
3.83%
3.29%
3.00%
3.00%
2.90%
1.54%
1.52%
1.08%
0.74%
0.50%

Medium Company (125-249 Employees)	Employee %
Foth	19.35%
Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources	16.92%
Wipfli LLP	15.28%
Dental Health Products	12.78%
Bay Towel	12.35%
Integrys Energy Services	12.22%
Bay Industries	9.50%
Tosca LTD	9.35%
The Konop Companies	8.57%
Algoma Hardwoods Inc.	7.80%
Manor Care	7.78%
MCL Industries Inc.	7.74%
Luther Home Skilled Nursing & Rehab	7.37%
Lords Dental Studio Inc.	7.06%
Green Bay Press-Gazette	6.73%
Tweet Garot	6.67%
WFRV-TV Channel 5	6.62%
Sanimax	6.10%
Green Bay Southwest High School	5.88%
Green Bay Professional Fire Fighters	5.38%
Valley Cabinet	5.10%
Valders Area School District	5.00%
WG&R Furniture	4.92%
Services Plus	4.57%

Encompass Early Education & Care	4.50%
KI-Manitowoc	3.78%
Cerebral Palsy Inc.	2.86%
YWCA of Green Bay - DePere	1.60%
Team Industries Inc.	1.25%
Aramark	0.80%

Small Company (50-124 Employees)	Employee %
Beyond Abilities LLC	45.45%
Dental City	26.92%
McClone Insurance Group	23.73%
Liebmann Conway Olejniczak & Jerry	22.00%
Riverview School, Manitowoc	21.95%
Bay Tek Games, Inc.	21.15%
Greatland Corporation	18.00%
Schenck SC	17.74%
Macco's Floor Covering	16.36%
Bay Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Ltd	16.00%
PAi	15.70%
Cardiology Associates of Green Bay	15.00%
Rasmussen College	14.67%
Nicolet National Bank	12.99%
First National Bank-Fox Valley	12.90%
Wilson Middle School	12.28%
Mackinaws Grill & Spirits	12.00%
Feeco International	11.76%
CA Lawton Co	11.67%
State Farm Insurance Green Bay AFO	10.00%
City of Sturgeon Bay	9.84%
Lindquist Machine Corporation	9.33%
Wisconsin Converting, Inc.	9.26%
Benefit Advantage	9.18%
Dean Distributing Inc.	9.00%
Campbell Wrapper/Circle Packaging	9.00%
Cambria Suites	8.89%
Klemm Tank Lines	8.75%
Johnson Bank/Johnson Insurance	8.55%
DeLeers Inc.	8.47%
Leicht Transfer & Storage Co.	8.33%
ITT Technical Institute	8.14%
LDI Industries	8.00%
HC Miller	7.81%
ASPIRO Inc.	7.32%
Skyline Technologies	7.06%

Econo Foods Sturgeon Bay	7.00%
Lloyd/Flanders Industries	6.67%
Streu's Pharmacy/Bay Natural	6.25%
Hudson-Sharp Machine Company	5.33%
WBAY-TV Channel 2	5.22%
Green Bay Metropolitan Sewerage District	5.00%
Village of Ashwaubenon	4.76%
Denmark State Bank	4.76%
Econo Foods Clintonville	4.08%
Seroogy's Chocolates	4.00%
Howard Immel Inc.	3.75%
Fox Converting	3.33%
PDQ Manufacturing Inc.	2.00%
REM Wisconsin	2.00%
US Bank	1.67%
Appleton Lathing Corporation	0.00%

X-Small Company (10-49 Employees)	Employee %
Hunters Edge Archery	73.68%
Dairyland Veterinary Service	66.67%
Weight Loss Green Bay	63.64%
Raasch Associates Inc.	61.90%
Brander Construction Technology Inc.	58.33%
Energis High Voltage Resources, Inc.	57.89%
Freedom House Ministries, Inc.	53.85%
EzineArticles.com	53.33%
Simply Organic Energy	50.00%
VSI, LLC	45.00%
Hornseth & Curless Dental	42.86%
Center for Asthma & Allergy, Inc.	40.00%
Somerville Architects & Engineers	38.10%
St. Mark Evangelical Lutheran	33.33%
Mishicot Dental	31.25%
RICE Engineering, Inc.	30.56%
Cleaning Systems Inc.	29.41%
NEWisconsin MRI Center	27.27%
Edlbeck Company	26.92%
Green Bay Insurance Center	26.09%
P&S Investment Company, Inc.	24.00%
Robert E. Lee & Associates, Inc.	23.68%
Colortech of Wisconsin Inc.	20.00%
Women's Specialty Care	20.00%
Optima Machinery Corporation	20.00%
Wilco Cabinet Makers Inc.	19.15%

The Elite Group	19.05%
Arketype Inc.	18.52%
Counseling Associates of Door County LLP	18.18%
Cuddle Care	18.18%
Integrated Community Solutions	15.91%
OB-Gyn Associates	15.56%
Relative Values Investments	14.29%
Viking Electric Supply	11.63%
Dental Arts Associates of Green Bay Ltd.	10.53%
Employee Resource Center	10.34%
United Methodist Circuit (Bethany)	10.00%
Comedy City/Venture Theatre	10.00%
American Foundation of Counseling Services	9.09%
Brown County Cabinets	8.16%
Castle Sales Co. Inc.	6.67%
Two Rivers Police Department	6.67%
K Kelly Inc.	5.00%
Graybar Electric	4.08%
Trager for Congress	0.00%